Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Screwdriver socket, inside hexagon, 1/2 inch imperial version, Hexagon: 5/8in

Order data

Order number 643232 5/8
GTIN 4062406310615
[tem class 61A
Description

Version:

High quality products made of two parts. Hardened body for receiving and transferring drive
energy. Closely toleranced square drive for a safe and wobble-free fit on the drive tool.

Material:

Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated. Mandrel made of hard tough material, bright finish.

Square drive: 1/2in
@ drive end: 27 mm
Length: 60 mm

Technical description

Length
Hexagon

@ drive end
Square drive
Drive profile

Type of product

60 mm

5/8in

27 mm

1/2in
Hexagon screwdriver

Socket insert
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